SPRING INSTANT SAVINGS



Offer valid from Feb. 1, 2020 to Apr. 30, 2020

First Name			Last Name		
Address					
City				ZIP Code	
Phone			Email		
Tire Dealer Name					
Tire Brand:	☐ Mitas		Number of Tires Purchased		
Age: □ 18-29	□ 30-39	□ 40-49 □ 5	0-59 🗆 6	60+	
Acres Farmed:	□ 1-99	□ 100-499 [□ 500-999	□ 1,000-4,999	□ 5,000+
Farming Type: (Check all that apply) X			: □ Hay/Sila	age 🗆 Livestock	□ Other

Customer agrees to purchase verification by Mitas Tire within 6 months from date of invoice. I have read and agree with the terms and conditions located on the back of this coupon and hereby confirm that all the information herein is valid and correct.

Terms and Conditions:

- > Offer valid on purchases of the following new, unmounted, and first-quality Mitas agricultural radial tires purchased at participating Mitas Tire dealer, or Mitas distributor network locations in the USA from **Feb. 1, 2020 to Apr. 30, 2020.**
- > Save Instantly **\$125.00 per tire** on eligible Mitas agricultural tires.
- > Eligible Tires All Mitas Radial Agricultural tires **EXCEPT** the following:
 - All AC85 and AC90 tires are not eligible for the Spring promotion.
 - AC70G, AC70T, and HC70 tires with **rim diameters less than 28**" are not eligible for the Mitas Spring Instant Savings promotion.
 - Selected tire sizes 20" and below are not eligible for the Spring promotion.
 - Bias-ply tires are not eligible for the Spring promotion.
 - Cultor brand tires are not eligible for the Spring promotion (See LISTING OF ELIGIBLE TIRES)
- > Mitas Spring Instant Savings Coupon must be filled out.
- > Mitas Spring Instant Savings Coupon must be presented to the tire dealer at time of purchase.
- > Consumer agrees to purchase verification by Mitas Tire within six (6) months from date of invoice including onsite visits to verify installation or possession.
- > Mitas Spring Instant Savings Coupon has no cash value.
- > This is a limited-time offer and may be subject to change at any time at the sole discretion of Mitas tires.
- > Customer's name, address, and any other identifying information will be solely used by Mitas Tires, and companies working for Mitas Tires, for marketing purposes only. We will not disclose your information to anyone else except upon governmental request.